UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2008 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 5, 2009
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CFS. ——m———— EVAPORATION PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW —— RIVER ————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT
209.4

1 368.82 207.8 -1.6 568 1,223 0 0 123 7 .05 .00
2 368.51 206.5 -1.3 714 1,273 0 0 103 7 .05 .00
3 368.26 205.4 -1.1 599 1,027 0 0 108 4 .03 .00
4 367.88 203.8 -1.6 498 1,190 0 0 120 3 .02 .00
5 367.50 202.2 -1.6 559 1,242 0 0 117 4 .03 .00
6 367.43 201.9 -0.3 1,151 1,177 0 0 119 3 .02 .00
7 367.29 201.3 -0.6 1,047 1,218 0 0 124 1 .01 .00
8 367.06 200.4 -1.0 829 1,187 0 0 124 4 .03 .00
9 366.94 199.9 -0.5 1,006 1,148 0 0 108 1 .01 .00
10 366.83 199.4 -0.5 1,022 1,137 0 0 110 3 .02 .00
11 366.82 199.4 +0.0 1,163 1,070 0 0 110 4 .03 .00
12 366.77 199.2 -0.2 1,011 999 0 0 111 5 .04 .00
13 366.79 199.3 +0.1 1,152 984 0 0 116 10 .07 .00
14 366.77 199.2 -0.1 1,210 1,130 0 0 122 0 .00 .36
15 366.85 199.5 +0.3 1,196 910 0 0 116 4 .03 .22
16 367.25 201.2 +1.7 1,866 911 0 0 115 1 .01 .18
17 367.48 202.1 +1.0 1,506 908 0 0 107 5 .04 .00
18 367.78 203.4 +1.3 1,808 1,067 0 0 104 3 .02 .04
19 368.00 204.3 +0.9 1,560 987 0 0 107 1 .01 12
20 368.45 206.3 +1.9 1,934 844 0 0 114 4 .03 .00
21 368.78 207.7 +1.4 1,756 930 0 0 114 0 .00 .73
22 369.20 209.5 +1.8 2,006 980 0 0 110 0 .00 .73
23 369.68 211.6 +2.1 2,026 858 0 0 109 1 .01 .00
24 369.84 212.3 +0.7 1,313 854 0 0 106 1 .01 .00
25 370.34 214.5 +2.2 2,183 955 0 0 108 4 .03 .26
26 370.82 216.6 +2.1 2,032 840 0 0 112 3 .02 .50
27 371.04 217.6 +1.0 1,386 776 0 0 110 4 .03 .00
28 371.12 218.0 +0.4 1,320 1,020 0 0 111 6 .04 .00
29 371.12 218.0 +0.0 1,149 1,032 0 0 111 6 .04 .00
30 371.13 218.0 +0.0 1,040 901 0 0 112 4 .03 .00
31 371.12 218.0 +0.0 1,013 919 0 0 113 4 .03 .00
TOTALS +8.5 39,623 31,697 0 0 3,494 107 .79 3.14
ACRE-FEET +8,500 78,592 62,871 0 0 6,930 212

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 62,871 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = 3.14
SPILL 0 TOTAL 69,801 JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE = 6.14

PUMPING PLANT 6,930



